
PACHET MATERIALE diverse

I.D.: 68870890

Data publicarii	04.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.419,66 RON - 1.419,66 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare VAR SAC 40 15.9665 638.66 VAR PASTA 4.5KG SAC 4 6.3025 25.21 GALEATA MORTAR 16L BUC 15 9.244 138.66 HOLTSURUB METAL LEMN BUC 100 0.0252 2.52 COLTAR METAL M3 3-40 BUC 30 1.0083 30.25 ARACER CONSTRUCTII KG 40 6.752 270.08 BIDINEA VAR BUC 16 10.084 161.34 MANUSI VERZI BUC 30 3.3614 100.84 TEU 1/2 FITING BUC 1 5.88 5.88 CARABINA CU VARTEJ BUC 1 2.52 2.52 MUFA MIXTA 20*1/2 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 ROBINET 3/4 DS AL BUC 1 24.37 24.37 ROBINET APA 1/2 FF GOLD BUC 1 13.45 13.45 BANDA TEFLON 10 BUC 1 1.68 1.68
